
Responses
Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 9 26.47

Agree 21 61.76

Neutral 2 5.88

Disagree 1 2.94

Strongly disagree 1 2.94

Total 34 100

Responses Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 10 29.41

Agree 22 64.71

Neutral 1 2.94

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly disagree 1
2.94

Total 34 100

Responses
Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 12 35.29

Agree 22 64.71

Neutral 0
0.00

Disagree 0
0.00

Strongly disagree 0
0.00

Total 34 100

3.      Program outcomes of the syllabi are well defined.

Dr. Ambedkar College of Arts, Commerce and Science, Chandrapur

Feedback Teacher about Syllabus

Session 2022-23

1.       Current syllabus is need based.

2.      Curriculum having current content.

          (Responses-34)

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

Strongly
agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree

Responses in
Percentage



Responses
Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 12 35.29

Agree 21 61.76

Neutral 1 2.94

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly disagree 0
0.00

Total 34 100.00

Responses
Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 15 44.12

Agree 16 47.06

Neutral 2 5.88

Disagree 1 2.94

Strongly disagree 0 0.00

Total 34 100.00

Responses
Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 9 26.47

Agree 15 44.12

Neutral 6 17.65

Disagree 4 11.76

Strongly disagree 0 0.00

Total 34 100.00

4 .   Curriculum having good academic flexibility.

6.      Need of review of the syllabus.

5.      The course content fulfills the need of students.

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

Strongly
agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

Strongly
agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses
in
Percentage

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

Strongly
agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage



Responses
Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 8 23.53

Agree 21 61.76

Neutral 3 8.82

Disagree 2 5.88

Strongly disagree 0 0.00

Total 34 100.00

Responses
Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 6 17.65

Agree 10 29.41

Neutral 5 14.71

Disagree 13 38.24

Strongly disagree 0
0.00

Total 34 100

Responses
Number of 

Responses

Responses in 

Percentage

Strongly agree 16 47.06

Agree 18 52.94

Neutral 0 0.00

Disagree 0 0.00

Strongly disagree 0 0.00

Total 34 100.00

    7  Curriculum enhanced employability.

8.      Syllabus is heavy for the students

9.      Books prescribed/listed as reference materials relevant and updated

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

70.00

Strongly
agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

Strongly
agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

40.00

50.00

60.00

Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
disagree

Responses in
Percentage


