Feedback Teacher about Syllabus

(Responses-34)

1. Current syllabus is need based.

Responses	Number of Responses	Responses in Percentage	70.00 - 60.00 -			■ Responses in
Strongly agree	9	26.47	50.00			Percentage
Agree	21	61.76	40.00 - 30.00 -			
Neutral	2	5.88	20.00 -			
Disagree	1	2.94	10.00			
Strongly disagree	1	2.94		Strongly	Agree	Neutral Disagree Strongly
Total	34	100		agree		disagree

2. Curriculum having current content.

Responses	Number of	Responses in	70.00 7					
	Responses	Percentage	60.00				■ Respons	ses in
			50.00				Percent	age
Strongly agree	10	29.41	40.00					
Agree	22	64.71						
Neutral	1	2.94	30.00					
Disagree	0	0.00	20.00					
C4 1	1	2.94	10.00					
Strongly disagree	1		0.00 🕸			,		
Total	34	100	S	Strongly agree	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly disagree

3. Program outcomes of the syllabi are well defined.

Dagnongag	Number of	Responses in	70.00 ¬
Responses	Responses	Percentage	60.00 -
Strongly agree	12	35.29	■ Responses in
Agree	22	64.71	50.00 - Percentage
Neutral	0	0.00	40.00 -
ricultal	U		30.00 -
Disagree	0	0.00	20.00 -
Strongly disagree	0	0.00	10.00 - O.00 Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly disagree
Total	34	100	Judien agree return biogree Judigy usogree

4. Curriculum having good academic flexibility.

Responses	Number of Responses	Responses in Percentage	70.00 - Responses in Percentage
Strongly agree	12	35.29	40.00 -
Agree	21	61.76	30.00 -
Neutral	1	2.94	20.00 -
Disagree	0	0.00	10.00 -
Strongly disagree	0	0.00	0.00 Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Total	34	100.00	agree disagree

5. The course content fulfills the need of students.

Responses	Number of Responses	Responses in Percentage	50.00 -					Response in Percentag	
Strongly agree	15	44.12	30.00					rercentag	, c
Agree	16	47.06	20.00						
Neutral	2	5.88	20.00						
Disagree	1	2.94	10.00						
Strongly disagree	0	0.00	0.00	Strongly	Ag	ree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly
Total	34	100.00		agree					disagree

6. Need of review of the syllabus.

Responses	Number of Responses	Responses in Percentage	50.00 - 40.00 -			I	■ Respon	
Strongly agree	9	26.47	30.00				Percent	age
Agree	15	44.12	20.00					
Neutral	6	17.65	20.00					
Disagree	4	11.76	10.00					
Strongly disagree	0	0.00	0.00	Strongly	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly
Total	34	100.00		agree				disagree

7 Curriculum enhanced employability.

Total	34	100.00	agree disagree
Strongly disagree	0	0.00	0.00 Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree	2	5.88	10.00 -
Neutral	3	8.82	20.00 -
Agree	21	61.76	30.00 -
Strongly agree	8	23.53	40.00 -
Responses	Number of Responses	Responses in Percentage	70.00 - Responses in Percentage

8. Syllabus is heavy for the students

Responses	Number of Responses	Responses in Percentage	50.00 - 40.00 -			ı	Respon	
Strongly agree	6	17.65	30.00 -				Percent	age
Agree	10	29.41						
Neutral	5	14.71	20.00 -					
Disagree	13	38.24	10.00 -					
Strongly disagree	0	0.00	0.00 -	Strongly	Agree	Neutral	Disagree	Strongly
Total	34	100		agree	5		0	disagree

9. Books prescribed/listed as reference materials relevant and updated

Responses	Number of Responses	Responses in Percentage	60.00 - Responses in Percentage
Strongly agree	16	47.06	30.00 -
Agree	18	52.94	
Neutral	0	0.00	20.00 -
Disagree	0	0.00	10.00 -
Strongly disagree	0	0.00	0.00 Strongly agree Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Total	34	100.00	disagree



